Low Gross:
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T 2"
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Scott Taylor

Eric Anderson
Daniel Cheremnov
Tony Bella

Jon Franks

Low Net:
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T 4"
T 4"

Dave Pershing
Mike Raub

Jake Sheridan
Jeremy Longstreet
Randy Griffith
Jeff Feller

Sunday Game

Arrowhead Golf Club

August 15, 2021
Blue Tees

68
74
74
75
77

75-6-69
80-12-68
80-9-71
82-10-72
80-8-72
81-9-72

$18.50
$12.00
$12.00
$8.00
$7.00

$18.50
$14.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



