Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club

August 15, 2021 Blue Tees

Low Gross:			
1^{st}	Scott Taylor	68	\$18.50
T 2 nd	Eric Anderson	74	\$12.00
T 2 nd	Daniel Cheremnov	74	\$12.00
4 th	Tony Bella	75	\$8.00
5 th	Jon Franks	77	\$7.00
Low Net:			
1^{st}	Dave Pershing	75-6-69	\$18.50
2^{nd}	Mike Raub	80-12-68	\$14.00
3^{rd}	Jake Sheridan	80-9-71	\$10.00
T 4 th	Jeremy Longstreet	82-10-72	\$5.00
T 4 th	Randy Griffith	80-8-72	\$5.00
T 4th	Jeff Feller	81-9-72	\$5.00